KM-Trap

Kz10 MannerSchitzenklasse

Platz Name

1
2
3
4.
5
5
6

N>R ODN =

Scheller
Henning
Gaidzik
Reinl
Emmelmann
Zuber
Bischof

Kz50

Kihr
Heinz
Lamm
Schlehofer
Lange
Kaufmann
Urbach
Steukart

2012 Gormar

VVorname

Marco
Jorg
Detlef
Steffen
Jens
Jens
Falk

Altersklasse

Frank
Andreas
Thomas
Holger
Ralf
Axel
Jorg
Henry

19
19
17
19
13
15
12

22
17
18
16
15
11
16
17

02.06.2012

2.Serie

21
20
21
18
18
16
12

17
20
19
19
19
20
16
12

40
39
38
37
31
31
24

39
37
37
35
34
32
32
29

Verein

3 Turme Bad Langensalza
SV Herbsleben
3 Turme Bad Langensalza
SSV 1893 Goérmar e.V.
SSV 1893 Gérmar e.V.
SSV 1893 Gérmar e.V.
SG 32/ 1998 e.V.

SSV 1893 Gérmar e.V.
SV Kirchheiligen
SV Bad Tennstedt
SSV 1893 Gérmar e.V.
3 Turme Bad Langensalza
SV Kirchheiligen
SSV 1893 Gérmar e.V.
SV Kirchheiligen
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